



Lodging Scholarship Application

In Partnership with the Maryland Tourism Education Foundation, the Maryland Hotel Lodging Association

(MHLA) Scholarship was established to support hospitality students in the state of Maryland. Eligible students can receive up to a \$1,500 scholarship for their tuition or related expenses.

Criteria

- Current resident of State of Maryland
- Currently employed with a minimum of six (6) months of work experience at a <u>MHLA member hotel</u>. (Applicants may email <u>mhla@MDLodging.org</u> to verify membership status of a hotel.)
- Sincere desire to pursue a professional career in the Lodging Industry
- At least a Junior in high school or above with a minimum 3.0 GPA

How to Apply

1) Complete this form and attach a 1-2 page essay addressing these two topics:

- Tell us how you demonstrate leadership, drive and integrity at school, work, and within your community.
- Explain why you have chosen a career in the lodging industry, and what your career objectives are.
- 2) Attach a current resume that provides educational and background information.

3) Include a transcript or other documentation verifying your GPA.

Return your completed 2018 Scholarship Application to:

Maryland Tourism Education Foundation, Inc. Attention: Scholarship Submittal P.O. Box 128, Annapolis, MD 21404-0128 410.573.1300 o. 410.573.1305 f.

You can also email your Scholarship Application to scholarships@mdtef.org. Please ensure that we received your submission by following up with a phone call/voicemail message to 410.573.1300. Application must be received by June 29, 2018......PLEASE PRINT IN BLACK INK Name

i tuitte	
Address	
Home Phone	Cell
Email	
Name of post-secondary school	
Name of hospitality program	

Name of current employer (must be MHLA member hotel)

Manager's Name / Title / Email_

I certify that I meet the basic eligibility requirements of this award and that the information provided is complete and accurate to the best of my knowledge. I grant permission for the Maryland Tourism Education Foundation to share my name, address, and any honors awarded with the donor of my scholarship. In addition, I grant permission for my name and scholarship to be used in Maryland Tourism Education Foundation publications.